26/06/2025, 08:52 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Indore

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 11



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5414

12689

301P

997

2612

2811

6614

1483

2553

933

7739

15214

301P

1259

2612

3453

6970

2012

2553

985

211



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Chemical

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1518

8139

15341

1343

3012

3189

7675

1871

2824

633

1321

952

1518

9971

16727

1554

3012

3823

7907

2047

3310

842

1321

1628

3/M1



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2695

170

521

425

1900

249

700

3922

69

216

593

13

581

2106

59

323

932

4/11



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC
(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

14P

102

387

2390

6403

208

438

1020

1063

2698

14P

155

387

3675

7968

208

609

1320

1610

4037

5/1



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

583

1249

379

912

5236

14114

1657

3329

7216

2292

3343

1248

978

2089

492

912

6736

16482

1666

3460

7216

2307

3343

1248

6/11



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1678

4271

135

322

632

855

2246

492

1459

314

2008

5553

135

327

632

941

2488

660

1459

360

7M1



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

1047

4506

12528

219P

875

2452

2125

5816

406

2800

1047

6850

15160

219P

1151

2614

2857

7026

1800

3219

8/1



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

610

1254

8439

17303

1452

3256

3969

8111

796

1254

10576

19655

1757

3256

4510

8462

911



26/06/2025, 08:52

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology
Indore

Indian Institute
of Technology

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical
Engineering and
Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Space Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Space Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Space Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Space Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Space Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Space Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2302

3427

1082

1677

4860

13917

1079

2290

6205

1221

2719

3527

1242

1677

6548

13924

1304

2696

6205

1502

10/11



26/06/2025, 08:52 JoSAA

Indore Bachelor of
Technology)
Indian Institute ~ Space Science and Al SC Female-only 2634 2634
of Technology Engineering (4 Years, (including
Indore Bachelor of Supernumerary)
Technology)
Indian Institute ~ Space Science and Al ST Gender-Neutral 566 795
of Technology Engineering (4 Years,
Indore Bachelor of
Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 11/11


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

