

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks
Round No	2
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Indore
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
------------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------

2025, 08:52		JoSAA				
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5414	7739
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12689	15214
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	301P	301P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	997	1259
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2612	2612
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2811	3453
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6614	6970
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1483	2012
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2553	2553
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	933	985

2025, 06.52				AA		
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1518	1518
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8139	9971
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15341	16727
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1343	1554
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3012	3012
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3189	3823
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7675	7907
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1871	2047
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2824	3310
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	633	842
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1321	1321
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	952	1628

025, 08:52			JoS	AA		
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2695	3922
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	50	69
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	170	216
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	521	593
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	13	13
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	425	581
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1900	2106
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	59	59
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	249	323
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	700	932

2025, 08:52		JoSAA				
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	14P	14P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	102	155
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	387	387
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2390	3675
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6403	7968
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	208	208
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	438	609
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1020	1320
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1063	1610
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2698	4037

025, 08:52			J05			
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	583	978
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1249	2089
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	379	492
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	912	912
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5236	6736
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14114	16482
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1657	1666
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3329	3460
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7216	7216
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2292	2307
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3343	3343
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1248	1248

2025, 08:52			JoS	AA		
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1678	2008
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4271	5553
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	135	135
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	322	327
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	632	632
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	855	941
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2246	2488
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	492	660
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1459	1459
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	314	360

2025, 08:52			J05	,,,,		
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1047	1047
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4506	6850
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12528	15160
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	219P	219P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	875	1151
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2452	2614
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2125	2857
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5816	7026
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	406	1800
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2800	3219

26/06/2025, 08:52

2025, 08:52			JoSAA				
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	610	796	
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1254	1254	
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8439	10576	
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17303	19655	
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1452	1757	
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3256	3256	
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3969	4510	
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8111	8462	

5/2025, 08:52 JoSAA						
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2302	2719
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3427	3527
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1082	1242
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1677	1677
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4860	6548
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13917	13924
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1079	1304
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2290	2696
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6205	6205
Indian Institute of Technology	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1221	1502

Indore	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2634	2634
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Space Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	566	795

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





